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Team Tournament Standings

3/17/2019 MO St Championship LOZ

276 Teams

TEAM NAMES
COLIN AMES-RYDER HALL
JACKSON STEPHENS-JAKE LANGE
RIVER CLUNN-ZACK PIERCE
PAYTON SAPP-GAGE ERICKSON
CALEB MCCULLOUGH-DUANE ERICKSON
CHASE JONES-BRAYDEN HILTON
CARTER FLETCHER-JESSIE ANTHONYSZ
JOHN HUBBERT-ANDREW JOHNSON
BRITTEN DOVER-ANDREW FLOOD
GRANT CORNELISON-JAMES SHOCKLEY
DREW CROSBY-AARON WILSON
BEAU BONDURANT-CARSON BRAUNER
HUNTER WILLIAMS-LOGAN CLIFFORD
ZACH BONDURANT-SPENCER MERTENS
KYRAN HEPKO-BROCK PEARCE
BLAKE BEHITER-SAM WEBERT
BRADY HOUSE-JUSTIN MCCARTHY
JASON TINKER-J J
QUINTON HOPPER-COLT BURNHAM
IAN BAREIS-NATHAN JONES
LUCAS LEAZOTT-ABRAM STAMPER
COLE GODWIN-CALEB SHIELDS
ETHAN HERIGON-DREW DISTLER
CALEB WELCH-NATHAN YOUNG
SKYLER COMMONS-GABRIEL COMMONS
DEREK HESS-JOSIAH HILL
DAKOTA STALLWORTH-CALEB BRAKE
ETHAN RACKERS-JACOB ANDREWS
SEAN MCKIERNAN-RYAN PERSSON
JEREMY HITTLER-BRENDAN WHITE
GARRETT HEMBREE-MONTE MAILES
CHRISTOPHE GILBERT-LUCAS SOETAERT
GRANT LARKINS-CARSON HULL
GABE MEHRENS-DRAKE PETERSON
MATT BERGER-NICOLE BERGER
MORGAN MCCLAIN-COLTON GALLIGOS
CHASE MILES-CHRIS MANNING
COLTON MARLER-ZACH MENDEL
NATHAN PRATT-HADEN LONG
LANDON FANNING-BLAKE CROSSWHITE

#FSH
5/5
5/5
3/3
4/4
3/3
4/4
5/5
3/3
4/4
3/3
4/4
3/3
4/4
3/3
2/2
3/3
1/1
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
1/1
3/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
1/1
3/3
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1

SAF Missouri High School State Championship

BIG FSH
5.80

5.62

5.09

3.84

5.11

*6.59

3.88

5.26

4.80

4.46

4.20
4.02

3.95

TOT WGT
15.78
11.51
11.01
10.62
9.75
8.76
8.35
8.20
7.79
7.65
7.47
7.28
7.16
7.14
7.01
6.82
6.59
6.35
5.95
5.74
5.68
5.28
5.26
5.20
5.18
5.14
4.99
4.86
4.80
4.73
4.66
4.47
4.46
4.43
4.36
4.29
4.20
4.02
4.01
3.95
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
68
68
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
84
84

TYLER ESSICK-BRADEN RAY
MARQUIS STARKS-SHAUN MUSIL
GRANT MAHN-CALEB COLEMAN
NATE CARABALLO-JACOB HIEBSCH
BROCK UTECHT-WYATT WILSEY
CHANCE WENNERS-DAKOTA MORRISON
EMILY FREEMAN-ETHAN MIDDLETON
THOMAS KELLEY-JUSTICE FOLSOM
DAVID SIEGFRIED-RICHARD BAKER
CALEB HAINES-DEVON RATHBUN
KYLE HOPPING-KEAGAN WILSON
RILEY OBERBECK-TRAYSON LAWLER
GABE HUMISTON-KOLBY MOONEYHAM
DEREK AKERS-JOSHUA KING
DELANTE WORSHAM-NICK CLARK
ASHLYNN SELL-KENDALL MEADORS
BRADEN BURNS-HAYDEN SAATHOFF
COLE WIESE-ANGELINA TORIMINO
DAWSON TILSON-J J

GABE DOHACK-JACK ZVSK

LOGAN SHACKLES-ASHER HASTINGS
LOGAN STACKHOUSE-BEN BROWN
WILL TAYLOR-BLAYNE MCMILLIAN
JAY TUCKER-NICK BRIDGES

TRISTAN BECK-COLSON BRUST

ISAAC JACOBER-NIK POST

BRAYDEN BARNETT-LONDON DENNIS
BRETT HYDER-HUNTER BURKS
GRANT PRIESMEYER-EVAN SCHIEK
LOGAN CRANE-CODY STILLEY
TUCKER STUTE-DALTON LOVE

RYAN WALLACE-COLE CANNON
MITCHELL ELDRIDGE-J J

ANDREW CHAVES-SAM CHAVES
ETHAN REGAN-NATHAN HARRIS
DALTON O'DELL-ELI COOK

SAM COX-JOSH POSTLEWAIT

COLE MURRAY-CONNOR RUSSELL
NICK BERTRAM-DOMINIC LOFTIS
CAMERON MOORE-GABRIEL SCHILLER
EVAN HENSON-ETHAN BARNETT
BRAXTON VANDEVEN-ETHAN MARTAIN
WYATT DILL-LOGAN MCCLAIN

DYLAN ADAMS-JAMEN OQUINN
ALLEN AIMSWORTH-KENNY LOY
CORBIN ALDAIZ-CAMDEN CRACE
JOSH ALLISON-BAYLOR LOGAN

2/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
2/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
2/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

3.86
3.71

3.54
3.47

3.28
3.24

3.02
2.87
2.76
2.58
2.55
2.51
2.30

2.16
2.11

2.09
2.09
2.05
2.03
2.03
2.02
2.02
2.01
1.97
1.91
1.83
1.73
1.72
1.69
1.59
1.52
1.51
1.42
1.25

3.89
3.87
3.86
3.71
3.66
3.62
3.54
3.47
3.45
3.40
3.28
3.24
3.13
3.02
2.87
2.76
2.58
2.55
2.51
2.30
2.24
2.16
2.11
2.11
2.09
2.09
2.05
2.03
2.03
2.02
2.02
2.01
1.97
1.91
1.83
1.73
1.72
1.69
1.59
1.52
1.51
1.42
1.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

NICHOLAS ARCHER-JESSE WOODS
KARSON BAIRD-DENNIS SVIRIDOV
ANDREA BARDOT-LAUREN HARRILL
DAWSON BARNETT-HOLDEN DENNIS
DILLION BATSON-CAMERON ROBINSON
BLAKE BEATTY-AUSTIN WEST
CAMERON BERRY-CADEN LEE

ISAAC BIEGHLER-BRADEN DEMENT
COURTNEY BILLS-. .

BRENDAN BLACK-BENNETT SCHNITZER
LUKE BOLIN-GUNNER ELLINGSWORTH
ZACH BOS-PAYTEN INMAN

MEGAN BRASSARD-LANDREY MILLER
CODY BROWN-BRENDEN CLARK
CONNOR BROWN-CARTER LOCHMANN
GREGORY BRUYERE-KENNETH ALLEY
WAKIN BRYANT-MORGAN BRYAN
TREVOR BUCK-MEAGAN MARTIN
CONNOR BUNETA-NATE BRIDGES
COLTON BURNEY-DREW CORNEILSON
WYATT BURRELL-HUNTER ALLEN
JOSHUA BURRI-GRANT BUSH

LAYNE CALVIN-HAYDEN MANN

DYLAN CHAMBERS-CARSON YOUNG
AUSTIN CHANEY-CONNOR PHILLIPS
CARSON CHILDERS-MACKENZIE DIMMICK
PAYTON CHOATE-LEVI WHITE

GRADY CLAYBROOK-ZANE GALE

CHRIS COBLE-PRESTON AMES

RYAN COLLAMORE-LANE COLLAMORE
CLAYTON CROWLEY-JACOB CROSSWHITE
TRYTON DAVIS-ELLIOTT FIELDS
KOLTYN DAWES-JOHN BIERWAGEN
COREY DAY-ABBY VANZANDT

BRADAN DICKINSON-BRADY SCHWER
BRYCE DODSON-PAYTON EVANS
LACHLAN DUFFIELD-ISIAH WAKE
COLBY DUGGER-ALLIE DUGGER
LANDON DZVICK-CAMERON LEE
MASON ELMER-DYLAN HOPKINS

LEVI ESSICK-JORDAN RAY

KEEGAN ETHERIDGE-MAX LUMLEY
HUNTER EUTSLER-TRACE COMER
HAYDEN FIDLER-COLTIN JOHNSON
NATHANIEL FLEMING-ANTHONY FLEMING
JAKE FLOWERS-TREVYN COUCH
MITCHELL FRISINGER-KEVIN COX

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

SAWYER GANN-JOSH LEAZER

NICK GIORGI-DJ HAWKINS

KILE GRAY-TREVOR WILLIAMS

CHASE GREENLEE-J J

COLBY GUFFEY-JARED PARSONS

JARED GUILLEN-GARRETT MARGINDALE
CODY HAMANN-RORY JACQUIN

TOMMY HAMILTON-DAVID MCCLENDON
KENSON HANDLEY-HAYDEN HARRISON
GARRETT HARDIN-DREW HARDIN
TRYSTEN HART-LANE SALSMAN

JAKE HARTMANN-ADAM PURSLEY
TATER HAWKINS-HAYDEN WRIGHT
DALTON HEMBREE-KYLE SIMPSON

CLAY HENDERSON-MASON HARKEY
AUSTIN HENDRIX-CODY FEES

WYATT HENNING-KALEB ETHERIDGE
DAWSON HEPPNER-ANTHONY LEHMANN
ZAKARY HOBBS-TYLER BURCH

MASON HOPKINS-LANE NEIL

KADE HOUCHIN-KADEN DAWSON
BRADY HYMER-ELI DODSON

DRAVEN IPOCK-DEVIN GRIEST

JACOB JACQUES-TYLER ANGER

TY JOHNS-DREW MORRISON

HANNAH JOHNSON-HAILEY JOHNSON
JORDAN JONES-WESLEY JENNINGS
ANDREW KABRICK-TYGER COBB

PEYTON KEATHLEY-QUINCY FRYE

OWEN KEMNA-TANNER GOODRICH
AUSTIN KINGSLAND-BRYCEN KINGSLAND
NATE KOSTER-JERRY GAYLOR

STEVEN LAFATA-COREY TRUESDELL
.MASON LAFFERTY-CARSON LOWERY
WYATT LAUDER-TYSON BRANCH

JACE LEIGH-RICKY RIOTT

MICHAEL LEIWEKE-CONNOR PATRICK
WYATT LEWELLEN-GARRETT PERRYMAN
BOBBY LINDHOLM-LANCE SHOWENGERDT
RYAN LONG-WYATT DINWIDDIE

LUKE LONG-JOSH WILLIAMS

CAMERON LOW-JACOB HARGUS

ANNA LOWERY-RAYANN BUTLER
JORDAN LOWRY-JACOB BROWN

PAUL LUEHRS-CODY MCNAMER

PAUL MAHACEK-JUSTIN ABNEY
MATTHEW MALMSTROM-MASON GEISLER

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

WYATT MAPLES-JARED KINDER
TYLER MARSHALL-JUSTIN MARSHALL
COLE MARTIN-LOGAN THOMPSON
CALE MCCANDLESS-WILLIAM PLEIS
CALE MCCANDLESS-WILLIAM PLEISS
CONNOR MCDANIEL-NATE RICE
JACOB MCDONALD-ANDREW SCHWEIGERT
IAN MCGAUGHEY-SETH MCGAUGHEY
MASON MCGEHEE-MARCUS BRISON
WYATT MCHAFFIE-J J

AUSTIN MCQUARRY-MORGAN MCQUARRY
LEVI MEDLIN-DEVIN HOOD

RYAN MENKEL-BRADLEY GARDNER
COLTON METCALF-COLBY ANDERSON
CHASE METCALF-RILEY DELCOUR
JOHNATHAN MILLER-RILEY ISAACS
BRANDT MILLER-AUSTON WHITEHILL
HAIDEN MOODY-HAYDEN FERGUSON
TUCKER NEGRETTE-JOSH FORSTE
AUSTIN O'HARA-TYSON YOUNG
BRADY O'NEIL-MARK DECKARD
DYLAN ONEAL-SPENCER ONEAL
TREVOR ORAVEC-DEVIN WAGGONER
BRYCEN OWENS-CARSON EVANS
KEATON OWENS-ERIC HELMS

JACK PARKER-BRENT RYAN

COLE PATTERSON-TYLER GERLING
BRIAN PEARCE-JUSTIN HERION

COLIN PELTON-AUSTIN JONES
TRISTAN PFEIFFER-CHRISTIAN BLACKWELL
RONIN PICKER-ALEC DAVIDSON

KYLE PIERCE-DERICK HOLLEY
LAINDREE RICHARDSON-CODY MILES
DYLAN ROGERS-SONNY GUERIN
BRADY ROGERS-BROCK ROGERS
BRENAN ROSENER-BLAKE GELDNER
CHARLIE ROSENTHAL-ROBERT J
NATHAN ROUTH-HUNTER WALL
LANDON SAPP-BRADLEY SMITH
JACOB SCHOFIELD-ELI TREAT
ANDREW SELL-GAGE MEADORS
ISAAC SHARP-GARRETT SHARP

KALEB SMALL-JACOB CONWAY
WADE SMITH-TYLER ALBRIGHT
AUSTIN SMITH-LOGAN BROWN
BRYGAN SMITH-DALON MOORE
CARSON SMITH-JACE RODGERS

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

RIDER SMITH-COLE SMITH

ROBERT SMITH-NICHOLAS THOMPSON
BRANDON SONES-CARTER MILLER
DAMON SPRAGUE-BLAKE LAUDERBAUGH
EVAN SPRINGER-JADEN HICKS
TRYSTYN STEELE-J J

BAILEY STEELE-WYATT MONTLE
DALTEN STEELE-ALEX NAVE

BRYCE STEVENS-JOE NICHOLAS
KEETAN STUTESMAN-KALEB DOYLE
RYAN SUTTON-JAYDEN HERRON
CLAYTON SWADLEY-AUSTIN HARTZLER
GREGG SWARTS JR-JORDAN GHATTAS
JD TATE-WILEY ARMITAGE

MICHAEL TERRY-BRIAN TERRY

BRADY TETRICK-BRETT COONCE

KOLIN THOMAS-ADAM BASS

HUNTER THOMAS-DALTON STEPHENS
ELY TOLLIVER-BRYCE KOLL

PRESTON TRAPP-DILLON SAWYERS
NARDO TROUT-ALEX BRAKE

KADE UNDERWOOD-. .

LOGAN UNDERWOOD-NATHANIEL KING
SEAN VAN TOL JR-LANE VAN TOL
NATHAN VANDELICHT-JACOB BROOKS
MATTHEW VANDRUFF-DERRICK VANDRUFF
AUSTIN VANEK-NATHAN VANEK

JAKE VESTAL-KORY MCBRIDE

BRADLEY VORSE-SAM BROWER

COLE WAISNER-LOGAN JENKINS

BRIAN WALKUP-JOSH WALKER

LUKE WALTERS-HUNTER APPLEBY
MARK WALTERS-RYAN LETT

ELIJAH WANN-HUNTER STEINC
KOLTEN WEBSTER-BLANE BRANUM
TRENTON WEBSTER-JAKE CHILDS
HUNTER WECKER-DREW SWEET

ABBY WHITEMAN-TRENTON RICH
CODY WIEBERG-GERALD LUETKEMEYER
MATHEW WILSON-TERRY LOWERY
TAYLOR WINCHELL-TYLER MEHL
BRENDAN WINTER-PAUL PERDUE

JOE WOOD-COLTON PRICE

LOGAN YOUNG-SCOTT HELMS

CUTTER HICKS-LANDRY MILLS

BEN JOHNSON-KADEN FOBAIR

SIERRA LANNON-BAILEY LANNON

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



84 /276 BRYNN LASPE-BAYLOR REINKER 0/0 0.00
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